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1 [Anna KORUS

2 |Lena WILK

3 |Marek LAYER

4 |Hanna SADOWSKA

5 |Alicja BIGAJ

6 |Ewa ZALOGA

7 |Magdalena ZAREBA

8 |Matylda DRWOTA

9 |Zofia TATARA

10 |Blanka LAYER

11 [Lilla KMIETOWICZ

12 [Mikolaj ZIEBICKI

13 |Hanna DOBRZYCKA

14 [Natalia CZYZYK- ZAHIU [KS Faruk

15 |Weronika BUCZEK
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18 |Gabriela ZIELINSKA

19 |Blanka OKOCZUK

20 [Alicja SYSAKIEWICZ

21 |Rozalia PROFIC

22 |Tola DRWOTA
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KS Laser Team

KJ Facimiech

KJ Perrin
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KJK Szary
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Pcim

BPK

RC Riding Center
Sosnowice
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KS Laser Team

KJK Szary

OJK Barcice

RC Riding Center
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KJ Czarny Dunajec

KJ Czarny Dunajec

KS Faruk
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KJ PonySport

WLKS Krakus
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Sosnowice
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9 [Ilga SLUSARSKA
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23 |Milena STRAUPISZ

24 |Zofia KRYNIGER

25 [Maria KOZYRA

26|Lena DUDKOWSKA

26|Olivia CZERNIECKA

28 |Liliana KULIGA

29 [Maja WOZNICA

1 |Aleksandra BIEDZIAK

2 |Milena WOJCIKIEWICZ

3 |Vincent FEDORCZAK

4 |Jadwiga SZCZYGIEL

5 |Mikotaj ZIEBICKI

6 |Hanna PIS

7 |Ewa ZALOGA

8 [Justyna POPIOLEK

1 |Zofia BIEL

2 |Lena CISZEK

3 [Emilia BUWAJ

4 |Wiktoria KRZANOWSKA

5 |Kinga NOWINSKA
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11)Irena BIGAJ
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2 (Amelia ZIEBA
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KLUB

WLKS Krakus

KJIK Szary

KJ Facimiech
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WLKS Krakus
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OJK Pod Degbami

KJK Pod Zubrem

WLKS Krakus

KJ Facimiech

KS Sentio Equestrian

UKS "Szkota Rajska"

KJIK Szary

KJ Facimiech
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Sosnowice
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11 |Jagoda DATA

12 |Maja LIKUS

13 |Jagoda KILUK

14 |Irena BIGAJ

15 [Anna WOZNIAK

16 |Hanna NOWAK

17|Milena ZONTEK

17|Marianna KUCZERA

19 |Amelia PIETKA
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21 [Gabriela PONURSKI

22|Julia SZEWCZYK

22(Joanna PAWLOWSKA |WLKS Krakus

22|Karolina WYPYCH

25 |Maria SZUBA

26 |Wiktoria KRZANOWSKA

27 [Lena WEADYKA

28 | Zofia KUSINSKA

29 [Julia DUDZINSKA

30[Weronika KLIMCZYK

30|Martyna BURLIGA

30|Amelia LULKOWSKA
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KJ Czarny Dunajec

SKJIK Eximius

KJ Stajnia Przylesie
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KJ Facimiech

KS Faruk

KJ PonySport

KJ Facimiech

KJK Pod Zubrem

BPK

WLKS Krakus

SKJ Mszana Gérna

KJIK Szary
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KJIK Szary

WLKS Krakus
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KJ Facimiech
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33| Julia PILARCZYK

33| Witold KOSOWSKI

33(Michalina KOWALSKA |WLKS Krakus

33{Zuzanna KORUS

33|Anna PIETRUSZK

33{Wiktoria PIECHOWICZ |OJK Barcice

33(Hanna POLTOWICZ

40 [Lena CISZEK

1 |Mikotaj SZURMAN

2 |Marta WYPIOR

3 |Zuzanna KUC

4 |Karolina NOWAK

5 |Weronika JAGODA

6 |Dorota KOREK

7 [Filip KOTARBA
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14 |ldalia KULIGA

Strona 5



AZEM:

64

46

32

32

32

30

22

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

12

12

12

664

562

350

o
¢c0cel'1T
92IMmojeydl ¢

2202'LL°L2-¥Z d9MOteYdIN ¥Z ‘202

32

12

12

42| 84

126| 84

2¢02’'11°0¢
221Mmo}eyal ‘W!'a OZH

¢¢0¢’'0T°0€-L¢ 1 ¢c0e0T'EC
-0Z 991MOofeYDIN LHAISD ‘xLISD ‘:2ISD

272

2202°0T°€2-¢z 0¥sAziodo] 17 ‘¥z

2202°01°91-v1 BOBIWZ 17 ‘¥Z

2202°0T'2-60°'0€ 89IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

42

2202°60°G2-¢Z 991MOUSOS 17 ‘'Yz

2202°60°TT-6 99IMOZSOMS 17 "HZ

64

50

2202°60'17-C @2IMOUSOS 17 "HZ

16

2202'80°82-92 Yoalwioe 17 "z

2202°80°82-92 eIkIWZ 17 ‘¥Z

2202°80°1.2-61 d2lwojodaIN 1Z ‘HZ

50

2202°80°71-1 1 32IMOIBYDIN ¥Z ‘«1-0Z

2202°80°L-5 ®2IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

20

2202°80°L-G @2IMOUSOS 1Z "HZ

2202°L0°'¥2-2¢ 991wotodaIN 17 ‘4z

44

2202°20°€2-1Z HN dIN ‘NOO feuld

2202°L0°0T-8 92IMOZSOMS 17 "HZ

40

50

2202°L0°€-T 92IMOUSOS 1Z "HZ

12

2202°90°92-€Z 32IMOt_YDIN ¥Z ‘.2-0Z

32

16

16

2202°90°61-L1 d2lwojodaIN 1Z ‘4z

2202°90°2T-0T 931MOUSO0S 17 ‘HZ

16

2202°90°G-€ 82IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

2202°50°62-L2 BORIWZ 17 ‘N7

2202°S0°6¢-42 Ydalwioe 17 "Hz

2202°G0°2¢-02 931MOUSOS 17 'Yz

2202°S0'ST-¥T 0)sAziodol g-17 ‘¥z

2202°50°S1-Z1 d2IMOtBYDIN ¥Z ‘«1-0Z

16

16

16

2202°G0°€-T 82IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

42 | 102

2202°10'v2-22 eoRIWZ 17 “NZ

2202 70°€-T 82IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

T202°€0°9-¥ 82IMOteYdIN ¥Z ‘IN!d 0Z

30

60

¢¢02'¢0'0¢-LT moxely - epeljeAe) teul]

88

104

22'20°€1-01 32IMOIRYDIN ¥ZH ‘<2 OZH

32

32

30

VYMOMNIIM "LV

J

J

MJ

MJ

MJ

KLUB

KJ Assanya

KJ Facimiech

KJIK Szary

RC Riding Center

KJIK Szary

KJK Pod Zubrem

BPK

KS Sentio Equestrian

KJ Facimiech

Towarzystwo 8
Putku Utanow

KJ Facimiech

RC Riding Center

KS Sentio Equestrian

KJK Pod Zubrem

OJK Pod Debami

KJ Facimiech

KJK Pod Zubrem

OJK Barcice

WLKS Krakus

WLKS Krakus

WLKS Krakus

IMIE | NAZWISKO

Olga STALONY-
DOBRZANSKA

ww
Q

N

15 [Emilia KULPA

=16

16| Filip KRAUZE

16|Emilia GIELATA

16{Maja KULA

20 [Magdalena KAIM

21|Kinga TURAJ

22|Maja NAJDZIONEK

22| Wiktoria KUCIA

22|Julia NOWAK

22| Natalie BOCHENSKI

22|Oliwia CZARNEK

22|Anna WALEGA

22|Wiktoria SOSWA

29| Maria STRAMA

29|Nikola KRUCZEK

29Natalia OZGA

32 [Karolina STANOWSKA |WLKS Krakus

33 [Maciej WANCZYK

1 [Aniela KILIAN

2 |Agata SKRZYPIEC

3 |Kinga KOSCIARZ

Strona 6



AZEM:

238

170

166

142

92

88

78

70

60

40

36

36

30

20

20

20

18

1161

999

973

950

936

o
¢c0cel'1T
92IMmojeydl ¢

20

18

20

20

2202'LL°L2-¥Z d9MOteYdIN ¥Z ‘202

30| 38

150

120|124

90 | 20

276|256

396

2¢02’'11°0¢
221Mmo}eyal ‘W!'a OZH

30

¢¢0¢’'0T°0€-L¢ 1 ¢c0e0T'EC
-0Z 991MOofeYDIN LHAISD ‘xLISD ‘:2ISD

40

200

220

56

2202°0T°€2-¢z 0¥sAziodo] 17 ‘¥z

2202°01°91-v1 BOBIWZ 17 ‘¥Z

20

2202°0T'2-60°'0€ 89IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

40

18

18

2202°60°G2-¢Z 991MOUSOS 17 ‘'Yz

2202°60°TT-6 99IMOZSOMS 17 "HZ

a4

18

18

18

44

128

98

2202°60'17-C @2IMOUSOS 17 "HZ

20

2202'80°82-92 Yoalwioe 17 "z

20

42

2202°80°82-92 eIkIWZ 17 ‘¥Z

2202°80°1.2-61 d2lwojodaIN 1Z ‘HZ

46

24

2202°80°71-1 1 32IMOIBYDIN ¥Z ‘«1-0Z

30

162

42

2202°80°L-5 ®2IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

24

22

18

44

2202°80°L-G @2IMOUSOS 1Z "HZ

122

2202°L0°'¥2-2¢ 991wotodaIN 17 ‘4z

20| 20

44

2202°20°€2-1Z HN dIN ‘NOO feuld

2202°L0°0T-8 92IMOZSOMS 17 "HZ

36

20

76

2202°L0°€-T 92IMOUSOS 1Z "HZ

18

18

96

2202°90°92-€Z 32IMOt_YDIN ¥Z ‘.2-0Z

30

30

42

120 20

2202°90°61-L1 d2lwojodaIN 1Z ‘4z

112

2202°90°2T-0T 931MOUSO0S 17 ‘HZ

2202°90°G-€ 82IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

42

20

2202°50°62-L2 BORIWZ 17 ‘N7

2202°S0°6¢-42 Ydalwioe 17 "Hz

2202°G0°2¢-02 931MOUSOS 17 'Yz

20

2202°S0'ST-¥T 0)sAziodol g-17 ‘¥z

2202°50°S1-Z1 d2IMOtBYDIN ¥Z ‘«1-0Z

156

30

30

2202°G0°€-T 82IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

40

60

2202°10'v2-22 eoRIWZ 17 “NZ

20

2202 70°€-T 82IMOZSOMS 17 “HZ

18

44

T202°€0°9-¥ 82IMOteYdIN ¥Z ‘IN!d 0Z

40

a4

¢¢02'¢0'0¢-LT moxely - epeljeAe) teul]

52

36

168

22'20°€1-01 32IMOIRYDIN ¥ZH ‘<2 OZH

66

267

225| 52

231|132| 44

186 | 104

VYMOMNIIM "LV

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

MJ

S

S

S

KLUB

KJK Pod Zubrem

KJK Pod Zubrem

WLKS Krakus

KJ Facimiech

KS Sentio Equestrian

KJ Facimiech

KJ Facimiech

WLKS Krakus

WLKS Krakus

KJIK Szary

KJ Assanya

KJ Facimiech

KJK Pod Zubrem

KJ Facimiech

WLKS Krakus

KJIK Szary

FKJK Zatoka

IMIE | NAZWISKO

Aleksandra
CHELMECKA

ww
Q

N

4 |Wiktoria KOZA

5 |Victoria STYS

6 |Olga SKROBACZ

7 |Matgorzata JAWORSKA |WLKS Krakus

8 |Elzbieta JODLOWSKA |KJ Facimiech

9 |Anna STRZALKA

10 (Olga tABUDZIK

11 |Katarzyna LOPATKA

12 |Franciszka TRZCINSKA [KJ Facimiech

13 |Julia KOZBIAL

14\Maja PRZEPIORA

14|Maciej ZACZYK

16 |Marcelina LECH

17{Julia CZUCZELO

17|Aleksandra SZAFRAN

17|Kamila MALIK

20

1 |Krzysztof LESNIAK

2 |Michal ZIEBICKI

3 [Anna SZARY-ZIEBICKA |KJK Szary

4 |Grzegorz NOWAK

5 |Michal KAZMIERCZAK |RC Riding Center
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